
KMS Student Services 2021-2022 

140 Brennen Dr.  Newark, DE 19713 

(302) 451-7021 

Administration  Counselors 

Vincent DeLillio (Principal)  Katie Bailey (last names A -K) 

vincent.delillio@christina.k12.de.us  katie.bailey@christina.k12.de.us  

Amy Kohan (Asst. Principal)  Margret Marchman (last names L-Z) 

amy.kohan@christina.k12.de.us   Margret.Marchman@christina.k12.de.us 

Tongela Ginyard (Asst. Principal)   

tongela.ginyard@christina.k12.de.us  Deans 

  Sarah Pastuszak (6th & 6th 504/All Special Ed) 

Secretaries  sarah.pastuszak@christina.k12.de.us 

Susan Hamilton  Darrell Wilson (7th & 8th Reg Ed and 7/8 504’s) 

susan.hamilton@christina.k12.de.us  r.wilson@christina.k12.de.us  

Sandra Dempsey   

sandra.dempsey@christina.k12.de.us  Educational Diagnosticians 

  Valerie Bonias 8th & 6th M-Z 

School Nurse  valerie.bonias@christina.k12.de.us 

Laura Bubacz  Pia Easton 7th & 6th A-L 

laura.bubacz@christina.k12.de.us  pia.easton@christina.k12.de.us 

   

Social Worker  Psychologist 

Kiana Hodge  Lisa Rivers 

kiana.hodge@christina.k12.de.us   lisa.rivers@christina.k12.de.us  

Felicia Jarmon (CSDVA Social Worker)   

felicia.jarmon@christina.k12.de.us   Truancy Officer 

  Nwanekwu Ogechy 

SRO  ogechy.nwanekwu@christina.k12.de.us 

Officer Joseph D. McGrory   

joseph.mcgrory@delaware.gov   
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